

# PURCHASE ORDER

## CITY OF CALAPAN

Supplier: <b>DUPLICAT NON-SPECIALIZED WHOLESALE TRADING</b> Address: <b>Calapan City</b> TIN: <b>262-488-795-000</b>	P.O. No.: <u>1511</u> Date: <u>08.29.23</u> Mode of Procurement: <u>SMALL VALUE</u> PR No./s: <u>1217</u>
--	--

Gentlemen:  
Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein.

Place of Delivery: <b>CVMO</b> Date of Delivery: <b>within 7 days upon receipt of P.O.</b>	Delivery Term: <b>FOB Destination</b> Payment Term: <b>N/60</b>
---	--

Stack/ Property No.	Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
<b>Lot 3 - Janitorial Supplies</b>					
1	btls	airfreshener spray 320ml	19	319.00	6,061.00
2	btls	airfreshener, automatic refill	1	449.00	449.00
3	gal	alcohol 70%	2	549.00	1,098.00
4	gal	alcohol isopropyl 70%	3	699.00	2,097.00
5	btls	alcohol isopropyl 70%, 500ml	42	114.00	4,788.00
6	btls	alcohol pump, 500ml	11	249.00	2,739.00
7	pcs	battery AA	19	34.00	646.00
8	pcs	battery AAA	12	37.00	444.00
9	pcs	broom, soft	3	174.00	522.00
10	pcs	cake deodorizer refill	5	37.00	185.00
11	btls	detergent liquid, 1L	6	104.00	624.00
12	sachets	detergent soap powder, 70g	71	19.00	1,349.00
13	bars	detergent soap, bar	1	49.00	49.00
14	pcs	dishwashing liquid, 250ml	27	94.00	2,538.00
15	pcs	dishwashing liquid, 500ml	7	104.00	728.00
16	pcs	disinfectant concentrate, fine scent 150ML	5	299.00	1,495.00
17	pcs	disinfectant spray, Crisp linen scent	12	299.00	3,588.00
18	pcs	doormat cloth	5	64.00	320.00
19	pcs	dust pan, medium	1	249.00	249.00
20	pcs	extension cord, 4gang 15m	1	1,299.00	1,299.00
21	sachets	fabric conditioner	80	29.00	2,320.00
22	btls	fabric conditioner, 900ml	6	249.00	1,494.00
23	sachets	fabric conditioner, pink/violet	45	7.00	315.00
24	pcs	floor mop	1	799.00	799.00
25	pcs	floor mop w/ squeezer heavy duty	1	1,649.00	1,649.00
26	packs	fold/kitchen tissue	2	139.00	278.00
27	btls	furniture polish 330ml	11	299.00	3,289.00
28	rolls	garbage bag, 50's small	4	649.00	2,596.00
29	rolls	garbage bag, medium	20	99.00	1,980.00
30	rolls	garbage bag, small	17	69.00	1,173.00
<b>TOTAL lot page 6</b>					<b>47,161.00</b>

**(Total Amount in Words)**

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered items.

Conforme: \_\_\_\_\_ Very truly yours, \_\_\_\_\_